

>

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.10

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9942/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2008 in CMWP No.
36205/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MAYA DEVI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAMPA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr.Amit Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Renu Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sudhir Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master